

MIKE TWITTY, MAI Pinellas County Property Appraiser www.pcpao.org mike@pcpao.org

## **NOTICE OF CERTIFICATION OF TAX ROLLS**

Pursuant to Section 193.122(2), Florida Statutes, Mike Twitty, Property Appraiser of Pinellas County, hereby gives notice that the Tax Rolls for Pinellas County were extended pursuant to Section 197.323, Florida Statutes, and certified to the Tax Collector on the 5th day of October 2018, for the collection of taxes.

> MIKE TWITTY, MAI PROPERTY APPRAISER

**COUNTY COURTHOUSE** 315 Court Street - 2nd Floor Clearwater, FL 33756 NORTH COUNTY 29269 US Highway 19 N Clearwater, FL 33761 MID COUNTY 13025 Starkey Road Largo, FL 33773 SOUTH COUNTY 1800 66th Street N St. Petersburg, FL 33710

PHONE: (727) 464-3207 FAX: (727) 464-3448 TTY/TDD: (727) 464-3370 MAIL: PO Box 1957, Clearwater, FL 33757